
Event 8

30 JUN 2022 - 9:00

Women's Synchronized 10m Platform

Haut vol 10m synchronisé - femmes

Preliminary

Eliminatoire

19th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

18 June - 3 July 2022

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
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1 CHEN Yuxi

QUAN Hongchan

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 50.40  =1 50.40 =1  8.5 8.5

301B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  1 103.80 1  9.0 9.0

107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 77.40  1 181.20 1  8.5 9.0

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 83.52  1 264.72 1  9.0 9.0

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 87.36  1 352.08 1  8.5 9.0

2 SCHNELL Delaney

YOUNG Katrina

USA 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.20  7 46.20 7 4.208.0 8.5

201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.40  =5 90.60 =5 13.207.5 8.0

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 68.40  2 159.00 4 22.207.5 7.5

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.12  3 228.12 2 36.607.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.16  2 296.28 2 55.806.5 6.5

3 WASSEN Elena

WASSEN Christina

GER 201B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 48.00  3 48.00 3 2.408.0 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.60  3 96.60 3 7.209.0 8.5

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.32  4 160.92 2 20.286.0 6.0

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 57.60  =7 218.52 5 46.205.5 5.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.36  4 281.88 3 70.205.0 5.5

4 ARAI Matsuri

ITAHASHI Minami

JPN 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.60  8 42.60 8 7.806.5 6.0

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40  =5 87.00 7 16.807.5 7.0

405B 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 65.52  3 152.52 5 28.687.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.24  =4 218.76 4 45.966.5 6.5

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.70  8 275.46 4 76.625.0 5.0

5 del ANGEL PENICHE
Viviana

JIMENEZ SANTOS
Samantha

MEX 201B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.40  9 38.40 9 12.005.5 5.5

301B 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 41.40  8 79.80 9 24.006.0 7.0

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.30  =5 140.10 9 41.106.5 7.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 66.24  =4 206.34 8 58.386.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.28  3 271.62 5 80.466.5 6.0

6 PAMG Pandelela

SABRI Nur Dhabitah

MAS 301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =1 50.40 =1  8.0 7.5

201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  2 100.20 2 3.608.0 8.0

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 60.30  =5 160.50 3 20.705.5 5.5

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 3.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 52.80  9 213.30 6 51.424.0 3.5

5253B 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.60  7 270.90 6 81.186.0 6.0

7 BIRCH Robyn

MARTIN Emily

GBR 201B 2.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.80  6 46.80 6 3.608.0 7.5

301B 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.60  9 86.40 8 17.407.5 8.0

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30  =5 146.70 7 34.506.0 6.0

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.36  6 210.06 7 54.667.0 6.5

5253B 3.2 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 59.52  6 269.58 7 82.506.5 6.0

8 BAILO Kseniia

LYSKUN Sofiia

UKR 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40  =4 47.40 =4 3.008.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  4 93.60 4 10.207.5 7.0

405B 2.8 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 55.44  9 149.04 6 32.166.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 70.08  2 219.12 3 45.607.0 7.0

107B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 48.60  9 267.72 8 84.365.5 4.0

9 PETROV Charli

WU Melissa

AUS 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  =4 47.40 =4 3.008.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 43.20  7 90.60 =5 13.207.5 7.0

107B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 55.80  8 146.40 8 34.807.0 6.5

407C 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.60  =7 204.00 9 60.727.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 60.48  5 264.48 9 87.607.0 7.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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